HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 458 by Representative Amedee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 5, after "352," delete the remainder of the line and on line 6, delete "(C)(2)"
- 3 and insert "and R.S. 49:214.6.7(D)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 15, delete "R.S. 51:2212(3) and 2213,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7

- 8 On page 2, at the end of line 10, delete "the Major" and on line 11, delete "Event Incentive
- 9 Program Fund, the Medifund,"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 9, delete lines 15 through 27 in their entirety, delete page 10 in its entirety and on
- page 11, delete lines 1 through 3 in their entirety
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 11, line 4, change "Section 9." to "Section 8."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, at the end of line 12, delete "R.S." and on line 13, delete "51:2212(3) and 2213,"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 11, line 17, change "Section 10." to "Section 9."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 11, line 19, change "9" to "8"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 11, line 21, change "Section 11." to "Section 10."